GO Tambour Door Cupboard 900mm W | SKU:
GTDSHELF900-N WC
© Furnx Pty Ltd
GO TAMBOUR DOOR CUPBOARD
900MM W
SKU: GTDSHELF900-N WC
Box 1 Width:
(mm) 390
Box 1 Depth:
(mm) 700
Box 1 Height:
(mm) 25
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight 1.9000 kg
Dimensions 380 × 760 × 25 mm
Size
1016mm H x 900mm W x 474mm D, 1200mm H x 900mm W x
474mm D, 1981mm H x 900mm W x 474mm D, 900mm W
Shelf Only
Colour Black Satin, White China
Shelves With Two Adj Shelves, Without Shelves, With Five Adj Shelves,
Additional Individual Shelf
GO Tambour Door Cupboard 900mm W | SKU:
GTDSHELF900-N WC
© Furnx Pty Ltd
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GO Tambour Door Unit with Optional Shelves
900mm W x 473mm D
Unit Supplied With 2 Keys
10 Year Warranty